Java SE Development Kit 16.0.2

This software is licensed under the Oracle Technology Network License Agreement for Oracle Java SE

Product / File Description

Linux ARM 64 RPM Package

Linux ARM 64 Compressed Archive

Linux x64 Debian Package

Linux x64 RPM Package

Linux x64 Compressed Archive

macOS Installer

macOS Compressed Archive

Windows x64 Installer

Windows x64 Compressed Archive

File Size

144.87 MB

160.73 MB

146.17 MB

153.01MB

170.04 MB

166.6 MB

167.21 MB

150.58 MB

168.8 MB

This one
for Macs

Download

¥, jdk-16.0.2_linux-aarch64_bin.rpm

E_, jdk-16.0.2_linux-aarch64_bin.tar.gz

T, jdk-16.0.2_linux-x64_bin.deb

‘&, jdk-16.0.2_linux-x64_bin.rpm

W, idk-16.0.2_linux-x64_bin.tar.gz
/‘&, jdk-16.0.2_osx-x64_bin.dmg

':i, jdk-16.0.2_osx-x64_bin.tar.gz

':i, jdk-16.0.2_windows-x64_bin.exe

‘&, jdk-16.0.2_windows-x64_bin.zip



