

# Java SE Development Kit 16.0.2

This software is licensed under the [Oracle Technology Network License Agreement for Oracle Java SE](#)

Product / File Description	File Size	Download
Linux ARM 64 RPM Package	144.87 MB	 <a href="#">jdk-16.0.2_linux-aarch64_bin.rpm</a>
Linux ARM 64 Compressed Archive	160.73 MB	 <a href="#">jdk-16.0.2_linux-aarch64_bin.tar.gz</a>
Linux x64 Debian Package	146.17 MB	 <a href="#">jdk-16.0.2_linux-x64_bin.deb</a>
Linux x64 RPM Package	153.01 MB	 <a href="#">jdk-16.0.2_linux-x64_bin.rpm</a>
Linux x64 Compressed Archive	170.04 MB	 <a href="#">jdk-16.0.2_linux-x64_bin.tar.gz</a>
macOS Installer	166.6 MB	 <a href="#">jdk-16.0.2_osx-x64_bin.dmg</a>
macOS Compressed Archive	167.21 MB	 <a href="#">jdk-16.0.2_osx-x64_bin.tar.gz</a>
Windows x64 Installer	150.58 MB	 <a href="#">jdk-16.0.2_windows-x64_bin.exe</a>
Windows x64 Compressed Archive	168.8 MB	 <a href="#">jdk-16.0.2_windows-x64_bin.zip</a>

**This one  
for Macs**

